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CROUZET SWITCHES - SERIES 83870

WITH EMBEDDED CABLE

83873101

SIDE ROTARY ROLLER LEVER 1M

« IP66 & IP67

« Housing made entirely from metal

e Forced breaking contacts
e cUL approved

PRODUCT DESCRIPTION
TECHNICAL DATA

Approvals

Cable

Cable length

Contact type

Conventional thermal current
IP class

Power min

Rated current at 250 V ac

Temperature operational max

Temperature operational min
Voltage ac max

Voltage min

UL 50, UL 508

0,75 mm?

1000 mm

1xN/O, 1 xN/C

10A

IP66, IP67, IP69

0.1A

3A

70°C

-25°C

250V

10V
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